
Canberra Chess Club

Accounts 2016 and zOfi

Balance of Funds { January

CCC lncome
Member Subscriptions 2017
Coaching Fees 2016
Chess Set

Total lncome

CCC Expenditure
ACF Rating Fees
FIDE Rating Fee
ACT CA Affiliation Fee
Equipment
Engraving Trophies
lntemet Fee
Suit cases
USB Trading Account
Score Sheets

Total Expenditure

Profit 1+ve) / Loss (-ve)

Balance of Funds 3{ December

2016 24fi
$$

3,86

1,220
25

$$
3,458

1,O40

127
20

1,187 1,245

450

-50

-53
-20
-35

-9
-161

-550
-200
-50

452
-202
44
€0

-1,558

-313

3,554


