Canberra Chess Club

Accounts 2016 and 2017

	2016		2017		
Balance of Funds 1 January	\$	\$ 3,458	\$	\$ 3,867	
CCC Income Member Subscriptions 2017 Coaching Fees 2016 Chess Set	1,040 127 20		1,220 25		
Total Income		1,187		1,245	
CCC Expenditure ACF Rating Fees FIDE Rating Fee ACT CA Affiliation Fee Equipment Engraving Trophies Internet Fee Suit cases USB Trading Account Score Sheets	-450 -50 -53 -20 -35 -9 -161		-550 -200 -50 -452 -202 -44 -60		
Total Expenditure	-	-778		-1,558	
Profit (+ve) / Loss (-ve)		409		-313	
Balance of Funds 31 December		3,867		3,554	